
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Anthony, Mary Mala Provided 72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,827,879.35*3

Ranu, Sawindar Singh Provided 74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,023,416.17*3

Ranu, Sunil Nicholas Provided 36 46,932.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,932.61102,684.45

All Members 46,932.61 0.00 0.00 46,932.610.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

*3 Members aged 67 to 74 must satisfy work test or meet work test exemption criteria (applies from 1 July 2019) for your fund to accept non-mandated contributions (e.g. salary sacrifice, personal super contributions). NCC bring-forward arrangement is
not available.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Anthony, Mary Mala Concessional 0.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

Ranu, Sawindar Singh Concessional 0.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

Ranu, Sunil Nicholas Concessional 46,932.61 57,829.49 10,896.88 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0035,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 1,846,414.26 1,839,114.93 1,784,050.73 1,743,542.29 1,827,879.35

27,500.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Anthony, Mary Mala

Harchand Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report
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NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Anthony, Mary Mala 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Ranu, Sawindar Singh 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Ranu, Sunil Nicholas 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 1,987,126.58 1,997,951.93 1,956,797.71 1,919,994.97 2,023,416.17

27,500.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Ranu, Sawindar Singh

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0030,000.00

10,137.73 11,506.32 14,020.43 15,141.04 15,509.04 46,932.61

0.00 0.00 10,979.57 9,858.96 9,490.96 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 10,979.57 20,838.53 30,329.49

30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 35,979.57 45,838.53 57,829.49

0.00 45,366.32 58,357.82 70,970.32 83,426.03 102,684.45

10,896.88Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Ranu, Sunil Nicholas

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Ranu, Sunil Nicholas
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC050821-
017367217 50

09/08/2021 1,120.62Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC310821-
033832684 50

01/09/2021 1,239.60Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC081021-
094097356 50

12/10/2021 1,180.11Employer

SuperChoice P/L08/11/2021 4,277.84Employer
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10,896.88Below Cap



071604997 50

SuperChoice P/L
PC031221-
071633185 50

06/12/2021 1,250.00Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC231221-
036825249 50

24/12/2021 364.16Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC280122-
062866936 50

01/02/2022 1,250.00Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC010322-
062899081 50

02/03/2022 1,250.00Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC050422-
063494800 50

06/04/2022 1,250.00Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC050522-
031451213 50

06/05/2022 1,250.00Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC020622-
014866781 50

03/06/2022 1,250.00Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC240622-
093845747 50

27/06/2022 1,250.28Employer

SUNIL RANU Super
Top Up FY22 50

27/06/2022 20,000.00Personal - Concessional

SUNIL RANU Super
Top Up FY22 50

27/06/2022 10,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Ranu, Sunil Nicholas 0.00 0.000.0046,932.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 46,932.61 0.00 0.00 0.00
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